



Legislation Details

File #: 23-0722R **Name:**
Type: Resolution **Status:** Passed
File created: 9/7/2023 **In control:** Finance
On agenda: 9/25/2023 **Final action:** 9/25/2023
Enactment date: **Enactment #:**
Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH MADDEN GALANTER HANSEN, LLP, INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$50,000 FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$90,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/25/2023	1	City Council	adopted	